Position Other Positions Held

Principal

AP Student Supports
Assistant Principal
AP Of Instruction
College Counselor
Student Fam Coord
School Ops Manager
Assistant Principal
College Counselor
Registrar

School Ops Manager
College Counselor Asst
Office Assistant

IEP Clerk

Office Assistant

AP Of Instruction
College Counselor

Office Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2
Camino Nuevo High #2

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$133,458
$92,880
$87,376
$81,765
$67,627
$67,012
$62,787
$47,616
$44,727
$42,433
$39,368
$35,604
$26,926
$18,360
$17,441
$13,812
$4,049
$2,474

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,864
$19,783
$13,422
$17,868
$25,300
$17,599
$17,656
$7,052
$12,253
$14,390
$12,306
$6,949
$3,352
$6,532
$5,489
$2,617
$667
$474



