Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$133,458	\$27,864
AP Student Supports		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$92,880	\$19,783
Assistant Principal		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$87,376	\$13,422
AP Of Instruction		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$81,765	\$17,868
College Counselor		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$67,627	\$25,300
Student Fam Coord		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$67,012	\$17,599
School Ops Manager		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$62,787	\$17,656
Assistant Principal		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$47,616	\$7,052
College Counselor		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$44,727	\$12,253
Registrar		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$42,433	\$14,390
School Ops Manager		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$39,368	\$12,306
College Counselor Asst		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$35,604	\$6,949
Office Assistant		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$26,926	\$3,352
IEP Clerk		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$18,360	\$6,532
Office Assistant		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$17,441	\$5,489
AP Of Instruction		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$13,812	\$2,617
College Counselor		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$4,049	\$667
Office Assistant		Camino Nuevo High #2	Administration	\$2,474	\$474